USATF 5 Mile Indiana Championship

Richmond, IN
Aug. 1, 2015

S Mile Run - Open

CLASS
PLACE PLACE
Men Under 40
1 1
2 2
3 3
5 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
12 9
13 10
14 11
17 12
Men 50 - 54
4 1
15 2
Men 65 - 69
19 1

FINISHER

Noah Droddy , 24, Indianapolis, IN
Adam Klipstine , 19, Ansonia, OH
Sean Kennedy , 28, Fountain City, IN
Parker West , 18, Richmond, IN
Jacob Bartram, 15, Williamsburg, IN
Kyle Hall , 21, Richmond, IN

Cole Dudley , 18, Richmond, IN
Blake Brooks , 18, Richmond, IN
Matthias Ritter , 18, Hagerstown, IN
Stefan Doering , 28, Richmond, IN
Kaleb Appleby , 18, Richmond, IN
Austin Grap, 14

James Harris , 51, Indianapolis, IN
Todd Barker , 50, Richmond, IN

Jim Auman, 68, Richmond, IN

TIME

25:35
29:10
29:35
29:50
32:08
32:25
32:26
32:43
33:54
33:57
34:31
37:01

29:47
35:01

49:16

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME

Women Under 40

11 1 Jenna Barker , 15, Richmond, IN 33:20
Women 40 - 44

6 1 Lucie Mays-Sulewski , 44, Westfield, IN  29:53
Women 45 - 49

16 1 Cindy Harris , 46, Indianapolis, IN 35:54
Women 50 - 54

18 1 Sabrina Bartram , 53, Richmond, IN 46:23



