## USATF 5 Mile Indiana Championship Richmond, IN Aug. 1, 2015

Results by Stuart Road Racing

## 5 Mile Run - Open

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Men Under 40  1	Noah Droddy, 24, Indianapolis, IN Adam Klipstine, 19, Ansonia, OH Sean Kennedy, 28, Fountain City, IN Parker West, 18, Richmond, IN Jacob Bartram, 15, Williamsburg, IN Kyle Hall, 21, Richmond, IN Cole Dudley, 18, Richmond, IN Blake Brooks, 18, Richmond, IN Matthias Ritter, 18, Hagerstown, IN Stefan Doering, 28, Richmond, IN Kaleb Appleby, 18, Richmond, IN Austin Grap, 14	25:35 29:10 29:35 29:50 32:08 32:25 32:26 32:43 33:54 33:57 34:31 37:01
Men 50 - 54 4 1 15 2	James Harris , 51, Indianapolis, IN Todd Barker , 50, Richmond, IN	29:47 35:01
<b>Men 65 - 69</b> 19 1	Jim Auman, 68, Richmond, IN	49:16

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Women Under	<b>40</b> Jenna Barker , 15, Richmond, IN	33:20
<b>Women 40 - 44</b> 6 1	Lucie Mays-Sulewski , 44, Westfield, IN	29:53
<b>Women 45 - 49</b> 16 1	Cindy Harris , 46, Indianapolis, IN	35:54
<b>Women 50 - 54</b> 18 1	Sabrina Bartram , 53, Richmond, IN	46:23